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SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Sun 24 Jan, Hollywoodbets SCOTTSVILLE 12h20
No TOP -5

2nd
3rd

4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

CRESTED EAGLE

EDGARTOWN
PARIS RIX
10 ROYAL VIRTUE
4 THUSVIR

HELLO TOMORROW
VARVACIOUS
ENGLISH PRINCESS
STAR ACT
AIRBUZZ
THE KINGDOM
SEVENTH SONG
FINAL DESTINY
11 PURPLE AND GREEN
9 CUPID'S SONG
MYSTERY BOY
11 ITALIAN DYNASTY
KINSKEY'S TUNE
AUGUST RED
10 JACOB'S LADDER
12 AFRICAN SUNRISE
6 KAROO LARK
15 FOLLOW MY PATH
10 APACHE TOO
7 KING'S CRUSADE
10 HARD TO PLAY
1 GOOD RHYTHM
9 SNIPER SHOT
3 SOLID GOLD
12 WINTER CHILL
BELLA BELLARINA
WILDLY IN LOVE
MIND SET
SOLAR FLARE
SOIREE
TOSTADA
EAST COAST STAR
5 SOLLER
11 PEARL OF AFRICA
6 ROYAL COUTURE

Odds
5/2
2/1
28/10
7
16/1
7/2
6/1
712
13/2
10/1
28/10
511
4,1
15/4
Scr
9/4
5/2
6/1
81
25/2
33/10
7/2
14/1
14/1
81
51
11/2
7
11/2
6/1
6/1
10/1
25/2
11/2
25/2
41
18/10
9/2
101
16/1

POINTS
28
13
13
9

20
14
14
9
5
21
16
12

20
17
15

18
16

21
12
10

12
11
10

24
21
10
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